NUMBER

07-35-108-0

o1

.- -G

ADDRESS
or
PROPERTY

75 PT

LEGAL DESLRIFTIEN
|

3516 ALL 3517

3517 MC CREIGHTS N 1/2 3516

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

e 1-30-79

5-14-73

7-8-86

2-5-96
2-5-96

4-2-97

LINKHART JAMES

TORLIN PARTNERSHIP

MU DELTA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION
OF PHI MU DELTA FRATERNITY

MERCHANTS & MECHANICS FEDERAL SAVINGS
AND LOAN ASSOCIATION

ONE WAY HOUSE INC
IOTA PHI HOUSE CORPORATION OF SIGMA NU FRATERNITY

TORLIN INVESTMENTS
TORLIN INVESTMENTS

C.F.37.00
C.F.46.00

C.F. 110.
S.P? 9§,000
C.F. none

C.F. none

NO S.P.




